
Plau am See (25.-26.04.2009) 
 
1  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**    

1. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 55 Cassini`s Boy 8.40
2. P Örjan Larsson (RFV Vietgest e.V) 307 Lenny 51 8.20
3. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 137 Good Live 8.00
4. P Örjan Larsson (RFV Vietgest e.V) 118 Elfie 27 7.90
5. P Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) 51 Caroline 86 7.80
5. P Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 282 Underberg 7 7.80
7. P Örjan Larsson (RFV Vietgest e.V) 138 Gordon 399 7.60
7. P Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 296 Bariton 38 7.60
9. P Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 82 Convention 3 7.50
9. P Danny Schröder (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) 162 La Roma's Stern 7.50

11. P Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 26 Balou S 7.40
11. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 30 Belleza 12 7.40
13.  Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 185 Liko 4 7.30
14.  Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 166 Lagloba 7.20
14.  Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 304 Quite Quality 7.20
      
2  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L    

1. P Danny Schröder (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) 119 Ernesto 60 8.00
2. P Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 282 Underberg 7 7.90
3. P Maik Junghähnel (RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e.V.) 93 Curtis 42 7.80
4. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 255 Sir Pikör 7.70
5. P Örjan Larsson (RFV Vietgest e.V) 138 Gordon 399 7.60
5. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 249 Shiraz 21 7.60
7. P Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 82 Convention 3 7.50
7. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 137 Good Live 7.50
9.  Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 121 Fabius 81 7.40
9.  Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 173 Lasika 7.40
9.  Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 251 Simple-Song 7.40

12.  Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 11 Alezan 9 7.30
12.  Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 175 Latitzia 7.30
12.  Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 281 Doubles Well 7.30
15.  Ralf Schneider (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 285 Bomba 6 7.10
      
3  Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*    

1. P Stephanie Simanowski (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 54 Cassie 2 8.40
2. P Gesche Hansen (RG Wiesenhof e.V) 238 Robinia 11 8.00
3. P Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 133 Gesine 45 7.90
4. P Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 166 Lagloba 7.80
5. P Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 217 Nacalida 7.70
6.  Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 268 Varus 65 7.60
7.  Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 10 Aladin 575 7.50
8.  Anne Siedler (RFV Bütow e.V.) 157 Klient 4 7.40
9.  Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 100 De Finessa 7.30
9.  Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 233 Rabea 74 7.30

11.  Jessica Kubeil (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) 207 Magnus 91 7.20
12.  Anja Schulze (RV "Am Petersberg" Schwerin-Pinnow) 171 Laniro 7.00
13.  Elisabeth Thiessen (RFV Malchow e.V.) 21 Askan 397 6.40
14.  Yvonne Frenz (SPV Sukow e.V.) 146 James 56 5.40
      
4/1  Springprüfung Kl. A**    

1. P Michael Niesche (RFV Bütow e.V.) 214 Molly 29 0.00 / 43.92
2. P Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.) 228 Pinoccio 117 0.00 / 52.15
3. P Anne Siedler (RFV Bütow e.V.) 157 Klient 4 0.00 / 52.48
4. P Stephanie Simanowski (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 54 Cassie 2 0.00 / 53.17
5. P Susen Maschitzke (RFV Wulkow e.V.) 132 Geronimo's Boy 0.00 / 55.02



6. P Nico Herrmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 84 Cool Gritta 0.00 / 56.64
7. P Katharina Strobel (RC Passin e.V.) 53 Casanova 333 0.25 / 58.31
8. P Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 47 Carima de Mingu 0.25 / 58.98
9.  Anna Maria Hübener (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 170 Landlady 42 1.25 / 62.40

10.  Steffen Kaiser (RSV Bollewick e.V) 158 Kolida 4.00 / 46.50
11.  Jürgen Ebel (RFV Eldena e.V.) 67 Chopino 2 4.00 / 52.24
12.  Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.) 267 Uta 19 4.00 / 54.08
13.  Nico Herrmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 242 Samurei 12 4.00 / 55.08
14.  Edmund Hinz (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 108 Donnerbub 4.00 / 55.37
15.  Frank Jalaß (RFV Eldena e.V.) 180 Lene 19 4.25 / 58.28
      
4/2  Springprüfung Kl. A**    

1. P Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) 103 Diablo 44 0.00 / 42.95
2. P Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 185 Liko 4 0.00 / 49.59
3. P Kristina Schiefner (RFV Wulkow e.V.) 161 La Lune 4 0.00 / 50.83
4. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 251 Simple-Song 0.00 / 53.27
5. P Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 112 Dorofee 0.00 / 53.32
6. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 121 Fabius 81 0.00 / 54.62
7. P Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 273 Wincenta 4 0.00 / 57.26
8.  Katharina Krauskopf (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 181 Leon 473 0.75 / 60.90
9.  Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 2 Acajou 58 1.00 / 61.07

10.  Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) 198 Lucifer 36 1.50 / 63.21
11.  Günter Stübing (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 81 Conto 8 2.25 / 66.43
12.  Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) 105 Dogina 4.00 / 48.74
13.  Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 133 Gesine 45 4.00 / 51.77
14.  Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 69 Chrysos 4.00 / 53.01
15.  Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 173 Lasika 4.00 / 54.75
      
5/1  Springprüfung Kl.A*    

1. P Anne Siedler (RFV Bütow e.V.) 157 Klient 4 0.00 / 43.83
2. P Edmund Hinz (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 108 Donnerbub 0.00 / 45.19
3. P Sophia Wilfert (RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.) 159 La Coeur 8 0.00 / 46.55
4. P Katrin Krija (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 165 Lady Nadine F 0.00 / 46.92
5. P Henriette Werkmeister (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) 110 Dorelle 0.00 / 46.96
6. P Jessica Kubeil (RSV Dallgow Dorf e.V) 207 Magnus 91 0.00 / 49.66
7. P Winfried Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) 135 Glad Boy 0.00 / 50.90
8. P Sophie-Marie Noffke (RFV Zülow) 226 Peregrine 2 0.00 / 50.97
9.  Lena Seils (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 210 Milano 115 0.00 / 52.46

10.  Sophia Geistlinger (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) 204 Luv 2 0.00 / 52.47
11.  Hans-Jürgen Fromm (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) 140 Grandezza 194 0.00 / 53.26
12.  Anna Maria Hübener (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 170 Landlady 42 0.00 / 53.39
13.  Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) 218 Nando 394 0.00 / 53.43
14.  Sophia Geistlinger (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) 156 Klara-Luisa 0.00 / 53.91
15.  Steffen Kaiser (RSV Bollewick e.V) 242 Samurei 12 4.00 / 47.21
      
5/2  Springprüfung Kl.A*    

1. P Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) 188 Little Guiletta 0.00 / 40.01
2. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 129 Galactica 22 0.00 / 40.70
3. P Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 25 Azalee F 0.00 / 42.33
4. P Juliane Behm (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 16 Angie 194 0.00 / 43.49
5. P Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) 95 Da Vinci 122 0.00 / 43.98
6. P Kathrin Wollert (RFV "Trebeltal" e.V.) 176 Laura-Glinda 0.00 / 45.52
7. P Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 219 Naomi 139 0.00 / 45.57
8. P Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 185 Liko 4 0.00 / 46.26
9.  Christine Weller (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) 234 Rafiness 10 0.00 / 46.92

10.  Sabrina Bork (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) 127 Gabrina 12 0.00 / 47.38
11.  Sara Hasselbeck (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 142 Gyselle 3 0.00 / 47.54
12.  Norman Diedering (RFV Wessin e.V.) 293 Gianna 0.00 / 47.93
13.  Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) 77 Condor 354 0.00 / 48.42



14.  Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 66 Chicago 89 0.00 / 50.19
15.  Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 133 Gesine 45 0.00 / 50.93
      
6  Punktespringprüfung Kl.L    

1. P Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 170 Landlady 42 44.00 / 44.05
2. P Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 270 Wanda 297 44.00 / 44.40
3. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 121 Fabius 81 43.75 / 45.82
4. P Günter Stübing (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 81 Conto 8 43.75 / 45.91
5. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 251 Simple-Song 43.75 / 45.95
6. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 24 Atomic Sun 43.75 / 46.00
7. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 221 Omer de Kergane 41.00 / 43.46
8. P Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 173 Lasika 40.00 / 43.90
9. P Nico Herrmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 242 Samurei 12 36.00 / 44.37

10.  Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.) 115 Dream Like 2 34.00 / 43.66
11.  Matthias Eigendorf (RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e.V.) 197 Lucie Mac Fly 32.75 / 45.50
12.  Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.) 267 Uta 19 31.25 / 47.95
13.  Katrin Freund (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 183 L'eperon 31.00 / 40.67
14.  Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 167 LaLuna 49 27.00 / 43.05
15.  Edmund Hinz (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 108 Donnerbub 25.00 / 42.36
      
7  Springprüfung Kl.L    

1. P Horst Hinrichs (RFV Suhlendorf u.U.e.V.) 57 Catalano 5 0.00 / 41.43
2. P Horst Hinrichs (RFV Suhlendorf u.U.e.V.) 45 Caramba 33 0.00 / 42.03
3. P Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 5 Acorinho 0.00 / 42.08
4. P Frank Meier (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 196 Luciana 97 0.00 / 42.74
5. P Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 258 Spatzi 2 0.00 / 43.80
6. P Dirk Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 128 Gala 123 0.00 / 45.76
7. P Roland Mähling (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) 92 Countess W 0.00 / 48.03
8. P Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 175 Latitzia 0.00 / 48.12
9.  Dirk Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 91 Count Mystery 2 0.00 / 50.34

10.  Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 193 Loudy 0.00 / 50.38
11.  Steffen Kaiser (RSV Bollewick e.V) 158 Kolida 4.00 / 45.94
12.  Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 223 Paolo SH 4.00 / 46.42
13.  Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 144 Hoheit 17 4.00 / 46.71
14.  Walter Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 160 La Luna 139 4.00 / 46.97
15.  Frank Meier (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 98 Davis 11 4.00 / 47.31
      
8/1  Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L    

1. P Juliane Behm (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 16 Angie 194 0.00 / 27.68
2. P Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) 188 Little Guiletta 0.00 / 29.16
3. P Mario Krense (RSV Bollewick e.V) 158 Kolida 0.00 / 29.65
4. P Kathrin Wollert (RFV "Trebeltal" e.V.) 176 Laura-Glinda 0.00 / 30.59
5. P Sabrina Bork (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) 127 Gabrina 12 0.00 / 31.51
6. P Enryko Wollner (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) 113 Dovers Boy 4.00 / 25.50
7. P Sandy Pagel (RFV Malchow e.V.) 245 Santana-Z 4.00 / 28.39
8. P Steffen Kaiser (RSV Bollewick e.V) 242 Samurei 12 4.00 / 28.67
9.  Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 194 Louis 79 4.00 / 31.08

10.  Winfried Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) 232 Quintessa 13 4.25 / 32.24
11.  Henriette Werkmeister (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) 110 Dorelle 8.00 / 29.14
12.  Lena Seils (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 210 Milano 115 12.50 / 33.24
13.  Katrin Krija (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 165 Lady Nadine F 4.00 / 34.88
14.  Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 174 Latino 230 4.00 / 35.88
15.  Christine Weller (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) 234 Rafiness 10 4.00 / 37.88
      
8/2  Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L    

1. P Horst Hinrichs (RFV Suhlendorf u.U.e.V.) 57 Catalano 5 0.00 / 25.06
2. P Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 252 Sinclair 72 0.00 / 26.19
3. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 89 Cosmo 27 0.00 / 27.20
4. P Günter Stübing (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 181 Leon 473 0.00 / 27.74



5. P Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) 208 Marsala 19 0.00 / 28.22
6. P Korinna Reddig (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 243 Sandos 22 0.00 / 28.27
7. P Maik Junghähnel (RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e.V.) 72 Colett 18 0.00 / 28.53
8. P Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 270 Wanda 297 0.00 / 28.78
9. P Roland Mähling (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) 92 Countess W 0.00 / 29.29

10.  Walter Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 160 La Luna 139 0.00 / 29.42
11.  Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 215 Mondnixe 0.00 / 29.69
12.  Dirk Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 91 Count Mystery 2 0.00 / 30.43
13.  Ralf Schneider (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 284 Rabea 75 0.00 / 30.97
14.  Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) 205 Mac Pom 0.00 / 31.33
15.  Dirk Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 128 Gala 123 0.00 / 31.85
      
9  Punktespringprüfung Kl.M*    

1. P Ralf Schneider (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 284 Rabea 75 44.00 / 32.99
2. P Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 270 Wanda 297 44.00 / 33.99
3. P Roland Mähling (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) 46 Caretella 3 44.00 / 34.27
4. P Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 250 Silva 107 44.00 / 34.35
5. P Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 14 Ambos 3 44.00 / 34.84
6. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 189 Little Rose 5 44.00 / 35.01
7. P Frank Meier (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 196 Luciana 97 44.00 / 35.21
8. P Horst Hinrichs (RFV Suhlendorf u.U.e.V.) 57 Catalano 5 44.00 / 35.27
9. P Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 231 Quinteros 44.00 / 35.48

10. P Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) 209 Matador 172 44.00 / 35.68
11. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 87 Coralie 6 44.00 / 35.86
12.  Horst Hinrichs (RFV Suhlendorf u.U.e.V.) 45 Caramba 33 44.00 / 35.87
13.  Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 89 Cosmo 27 44.00 / 35.91
14.  Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 221 Omer de Kergane 44.00 / 36.35
15.  Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 215 Mondnixe 44.00 / 36.45
      
10  Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde    

1. P Roland Mähling (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) 46 Caretella 3 *0.00 / 33.49
2. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 189 Little Rose 5 *0.00 / 35.03
3. P Dirk Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 128 Gala 123 *0.00 / 35.62
4. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 89 Cosmo 27 *0.00 / 38.67
5. P Maik Junghähnel (RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e.V.) 195 Louise-D *4.00 / 34.08
6. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 221 Omer de Kergane *4.00 / 34.31
7. P Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 43 Captain Cromwell *4.00 / 35.33
8. P Horst Hinrichs (RFV Suhlendorf u.U.e.V.) 57 Catalano 5 *4.00 / 35.41
9. P Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 270 Wanda 297 *4.00 / 38.42

10.  Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) 209 Matador 172 *4.00 / 39.06
11.  Dirk Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 91 Count Mystery 2 *4.00 / 40.27
12.  Korinna Reddig (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 243 Sandos 22 *6.00 / 41.35
13.  Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 215 Mondnixe *8.00 / 35.05
14.  Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) 205 Mac Pom *8.00 / 35.21
15.  Frank Meier (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 98 Davis 11 *8.00 / 35.28
      
11  Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A    

1. P Janette Kalis (RV Güstrow e.V.) 187 Lindo 5 7.60
2. P Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) 240 Royal Chanel 7.20
3. P Marie-Louise Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) 248 Scharlatan 16 7.10
4. P Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 186 Limette 4 7.00
5.  Manuela Granzow (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 235 Rainbow 133 6.80
6.  Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) 52 Carry Ann W 6.60
7.  Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 253 Sir Galanto 6.20
8.  Jana Wendler (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) 78 Confido 6.10
9.  Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) 150 Kalvador 6.00
9.  Marie Kirchner (RFV Eldena e.V.) 269 Vito 30 6.00

11.  Stefanie Unger (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 101 Defakto 5.70
12.  Sylvie Schultz (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) 96 Dafina 8 5.50



13.  Patricia Wollenberg (RFV Eldena e.V.) 148 Kalif 240 5.40
14.  Nicole Berndt (RFV Zülow) 237 Remus Sun 5.00
15.  Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) 274 Winchester 149 0.00
      
12  Dressurprüfung Kl.A    

1. P Marie-Louise Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) 248 Scharlatan 16 7.50
2. P Manuela Granzow (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 235 Rainbow 133 7.40
3. P Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) 182 Leonardo 319 7.30
4. P Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) 191 Lord Calypso 7 7.20
5. P Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 126 Flora 123 7.00
5. P Marie Kirchner (RFV Eldena e.V.) 269 Vito 30 7.00
7. P Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) 114 Dream Fire 6.90
8. P Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) 52 Carry Ann W 6.80
9.  Annemarie Ondrusch (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 143 Hobis 6.70
9.  Sophie Schulz (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) 272 Wesley 124 6.70

11.  Agnes Pohlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 134 Gina Ginelli 80 6.60
11.  Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) 220 Niro 4 6.60
13.  Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 174 Latino 230 6.50
13.  Janette Kalis (RV Güstrow e.V.) 187 Lindo 5 6.50
15.  Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 122 Fenja 113 6.40
15.  Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 124 Fioretto 28 6.40
      
13  Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr.    

1. P Caroline Neumann (RFV Freyenstein e.V) 111 Dorina 651 7.70
2. P Anne Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 256 Solistin 14 7.50
3. P Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) 191 Lord Calypso 7 7.40
4. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 246 Saviolo 7.30
5. P Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 217 Nacalida 7.10
6. P Nadine Ollmann (RFV Eldena e.V.) 99 Day Dream 88 7.00
6. P Nadine Ollmann (RFV Eldena e.V.) 239 Royal Rubinstar 7.00
8.  Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) 182 Leonardo 319 6.90
9.  Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 102 Devina 33 6.80
9.  Caroline Neumann (RFV Freyenstein e.V) 178 Le Solitaire N 6.80

11.  Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 100 De Finessa 6.60
12.  Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) 220 Niro 4 6.50
13.  Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 186 Limette 4 6.30
14.  Sophie Schulz (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) 272 Wesley 124 6.20
15.  Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 109 Donnerschlag 11 6.10
      
14  Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Kandare -    

1. P Caroline Neumann (RFV Freyenstein e.V) 111 Dorina 651 7.50
2. P Nadine Ollmann (RFV Eldena e.V.) 239 Royal Rubinstar 7.10
3. P Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 100 De Finessa 7.00
4. P Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) 191 Lord Calypso 7 6.70
4. P Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 217 Nacalida 6.70
6.  Anne Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 256 Solistin 14 6.60
7.  Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 102 Devina 33 6.50
7.  Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) 182 Leonardo 319 6.50
9.  Nadine Ollmann (RFV Eldena e.V.) 99 Day Dream 88 6.40

10.  Caroline Neumann (RFV Freyenstein e.V) 178 Le Solitaire N 6.20
10.  Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) 220 Niro 4 6.20
12.  Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) 225 Paula 62 6.00
12.  Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 246 Saviolo 6.00
14.  Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) 114 Dream Fire 5.80
15.  Sylvie Schultz (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) 272 Wesley 124 5.70
      
16  RWB    

1. P Thea Kruse () 289 Missy Mosean 7.50
1. P Annelie Schmidt (RFV Bütow e.V.) 303 Dafina 7 7.50



      
17  DRWB Kl.E 5/1    

1. P Wiebke Elsner (Laager RV e.V.) 191 Lord Calypso 7 7.40
2. P Valerie Bode (SV Robinson Fleesensee) 224 Paros 25 7.20
3. P Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 126 Flora 123 7.10
4. P Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 124 Fioretto 28 7.00
5. P Annemarie Ondrusch (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 143 Hobis 6.60
6. P Jana Wendler (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) 78 Confido 6.40
6. P Theressa Wieckström (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 280 Giza 6.40
8.  Sophie-Marie Noffke (RFV Zülow) 226 Peregrine 2 6.30
9.  Juliane Schemmert (RFV Plau am See e.V) 301 Angelique 6.20

10.  Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 9 Ajax 88 6.10
11.  Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 10 Aladin 575 6.00
11.  Laura Hensel (RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e.V.) 48 Carla 116 6.00
11.  Ariane Gebauer (RFV Plau am See e.V) 275 Manou 6.00
14.  Stephanie Mester (Teterower RFV e.V.) 279 Wiener Prinz 2 5.80
15.  Nicole Berndt (RFV Zülow) 237 Remus Sun 5.60
 


